

MACC 1/2020

Reg. 3/2020

Present: Mrinal Kanti Mandal, ADJ, FTC-I, Sealdah

Order no. 18

22.07.2024

Today is fixed for PH.

Both parties are found absent without steps.

None moves.

To 25.09.2024 for PH.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).